 Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions                                                         usa.com/-https://www.silicom 1Page
P425G4B504L 25G Ethernet PCIe Server Adapter Broadcom® based
Quad Port Fiber SFP28 25 Gigabit Ethernet PCIe Server Adapter Broadcom® NetXtreme
E-Series based
Product Description
Silicom’s P425G4B504L Quad Port Fiber SFP28 25G/10G Ethernet PCI Express x16 Gen 4.0 server adapter is based on the
Broadcom® NetXtreme E-Series BCM57504 Ethernet controller technology .
Powered by Broadcom® NetXtreme E-Series technology, Silicom’s P425G4B504L Quad Port 25G/10G server adapter delivers

the holes on the metal bracket.
Connectors: Quad Port SFP28 cage
Order Information
P/N Description Notes
P425G4B504L-XR Quad port Fiber SFP28 25 Gigabit
Ethernet PCI Express Gen 4.0 Server
Adapter
RoHS Compliant,
Gen4 x 16,
based on Broadcom BCM57504
P425G4B504L-ZS Quad port Fiber (SR) 25 Gigabit Ethernet
PCI Express Gen 4.0 Server Adapter
RoHS Compliant,
Gen4 x 16,
based on Broadcom BCM57504
P425G4B504L-ZL Quad port Fiber (LR) 25 Gigabit Ethernet
PCI Express Gen 4.0 Server Adapter
RoHS Compliant,
Gen4 x 16,
based on Broadcom BCM57504